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Sailwave results for at 2021

Squib Nationals 2021 - Day 6

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Team Club
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HelmName

Mike Budd

Tom Jeffcoate

Nigel Grogan

Jono Brown

Andrew Moore

lan Ackroyd

Richard
Robinson

Dave Best
David Wines
Micky Wright
Nigel Harris

Steve Allso

James Peters
Peter Marchant

Malcolm
Blackburn

Alan Johnson

Joe Henry

Malcolm
Hutchings

Dick Batt

Nick Whipp

Mike Hughes
Tony Woods
Chris Rust
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Phil Aspinall
lan Kelly

Brian Holland
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Philip Rust

Jamie Pope

Neil Logan
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Patrick Wilton
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Tim Jones

Chris Thomas

Tudor Roberts
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Mark Platt

Mark Hogan
Jack Grogan

Chris Agar

Peter Hallinan

Pete Richards

Mark
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John
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Dave Garlick
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Mark Southee

Gary Catterall
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Pritchard
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Robert Cubitt
Laura
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Rank Fleet
1 Gold
2 Gold
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Sailwave results for at 2021

R1

SailNo Team Club
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SCYC
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RCYC
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Portsmouth SC
RCYC
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SCYC

Horning SC
Portsmouth SC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

RCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Brightlingsea SC
Killyleagh YC
Killyleagh YC
Haven Ports YC
Haven Ports YC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Holyhead SC
Royal Yorkshire YC
Killyleagh YC
SCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Alan Johnson
Mike Budd
Tony Woods
Jono Brown
Tom Jeffcoate
Dick Batt

Dave Best
David Wines
David Pinner
Peter Marchant
Steve Allso
Gez Brown
Nigel Grogan
Micky Wright
Chris Rust

lan Ackroyd
Nigel Harris
Joe Henry

Phil Aspinall
Malcolm Blackburn
Richard Robinson
lan Kelly

David Lloyd
Mark Greaves
Nick Whipp
Brian Holland
Malcolm Hutchings
lan Williams
Mike Hughes
James Peters
Philip Rust
Steven Bridges
Neil Logan
Andrew Moore
Patrick Wilton
Jamie Pope
Dave Eddowes
lan McMillan
Phil Snewin
Tudor Roberts
Tim Jones
Simon Watson

Chris Thomas

CrewName
Dave Garlick
Mark Platt

Josh Hamer
Chris Agar
Mark Hogan
Rob Eldridge
Matt Johnson
Keith Davies
Jono Baker
Katie Cole
Glenn Pritchard
Harvey Worden
Jack Grogan
Alex Porteous
James Vineer
Pete Richards
John Stephenson
Roly Wilson
Howie Enkel
David Shiel
Mark Thompson
James Baxter
Mark Stomes
Will Oldroyd
Mark Southee
Tony Sampson
Andy Carley
Selina Thomas
Gary Catterall
Paul Vernon
Mike Rust
Matthew Bolton
Robert Marshall
Peter Hallinan
Robert Cubitt
James Pritchard
Brian Dixon
Laura Fitzgerald
Richard Rigg
leuan Williams
Charlotte Jones
Jordy Withers
Toby Thomas
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Rank Fleet
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2 Gold
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5 Gold
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10 Gold
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Squiggle
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Moonstone
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Alchemy
Kaizen
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Winkles Retreat
Squib

Cariad Bach
Lucky Number
Firestarter
Guy Fawkes
Lady Penelope
Archimedes
Bacchante VII
Mayhem
Discord
Alexa

Kitten

Magic Flute
Squiblet
Firecracker
Zoom
Bacchante
Slipstream
Essayess
Banshee
Nimbus
Artemis 2
Volante
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Lil Quickie
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First Tango
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Sailwave results for at 2021

R2

SailNo Team Club
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SCYC

SCYC

RCYC

SCYC

West Hoe SC
RCYC

RCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

Horning SC
RCYC

SCYC

SCYC

Haven Ports YC
Royal Victoria YC
SCYC
Portsmouth SC
Portsmouth SC
RCYC

RCYC

Glossop SC
Portsmouth SC
SCYC

Haven Ports YC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Killyleagh YC
Haven Ports YC
SCYC
Killyleagh YC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Brightlingsea SC
Killyleagh YC
SCYC
Holyhead SC
SCYC

SCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Mike Budd
Dave Best
Nigel Grogan
Richard Robinson
David Wines
Micky Wright
Jono Brown
Brian Holland
James Peters
Malcolm Blackburn
lan Kelly

Peter Marchant
Nick Whipp
Tom Jeffcoate
Andrew Moore
Dick Batt

Alan Johnson
David Lloyd
Chris Rust

Phil Aspinall
Malcolm Hutchings
Tony Woods
Joe Henry
Steve Allso
David Pinner
Mike Hughes
Jamie Pope
lan Ackroyd
lan McMillan
Steven Bridges
Patrick Wilton
Gez Brown
Neil Logan

Phil Snewin
Nigel Harris
Mark Greaves
Philip Rust
Simon Watson
Dave Eddowes
Tudor Roberts
lan Williams

Chris Thomas

Royal Yorkshire YC Tim Jones

CrewName
Mark Platt

Matt Johnson
Jack Grogan
Mark Thompson
Keith Davies
Alex Porteous
Chris Agar
Tony Sampson
Paul Vernon
David Shiel
James Baxter
Katie Cole
Mark Southee
Mark Hogan
Peter Hallinan
Rob Eldridge
Dave Garlick
Mark Stomes
James Vineer
Howie Enkel
Andy Carley
Josh Hamer
Roly Wilson
Glenn Pritchard
Jono Baker
Gary Catterall
James Pritchard
Pete Richards
Laura Fitzgerald
Matthew Bolton
Robert Cubitt
Harvey Worden
Robert Marshall
Richard Rigg
John Stephenson
Will Oldroyd
Mike Rust
Jordy Withers
Brian Dixon
leuan Williams
Selina Thomas
Toby Thomas

Charlotte Jones

Place Points

1

© O N O a »h W0 N

A A B DWW W W W W W W WWN NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDN =2 2 A a A A A
W N -~ O © 0 N O o A~ W N -2 O © 0o N OO O B~ W N -2 O 0 0o N O O b~ w0 N = O

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0

3/8



9/17/21, 4:15 PM

Rank Fleet
1 Gold
2 Gold
3 Gold
4 Gold
5 Silver
6 Gold
7 Gold
8 Gold
9 Gold
10 Gold
1 Gold
12 Gold
13 Silver
14 Silver
15 Gold
16 Gold
17 Gold
18 Gold
19 Gold
20 Gold
21 Gold
22 Gold
23 Silver
24 Gold
25 Gold
26 Gold
27 Gold
28 Gold
29 Gold
30 Silver
31 Gold
32 Silver
33 Silver
34 Silver
35 Silver
36 Gold
37 Silver
38 Silver
39 Gold
40 Gold
41 Silver
42 Silver
43 Silver
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Winkles Retreat
Banshee
Grayling
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Alexa
Bacchante VII
Harry 6
Alchemy
Squiggle
Helmut Shoing Il
Archimedes
Mayhem
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Magic Flute
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Squib

Misfire
Firestarter
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Dream On
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Kaizen

White Magic
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Nimbus
Zoom
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Guy Fawkes
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First Tango

Sailwave results for at 2021

R3

SailNo Team Club
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SCYC

Royal Yorkshire YC
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Horning SC
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SCYC
Portsmouth SC
SCYC

Haven Ports YC
SCYC
Brightlingsea SC
RCYC

RCYC

SCYC
Portsmouth SC
SCYC

West Hoe SC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

Haven Ports YC
SCYC
Holyhead SC
SCYC

SCYC
Killyleagh YC
RCYC

SCYC
Killyleagh YC
SCYC

SCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Andrew Moore
Nigel Harris
Richard Robinson
Tom Jeffcoate
Mike Hughes
Joe Henry
Mike Budd
Peter Marchant
Jono Brown
Nigel Grogan
Tony Woods
Steve Allso
Tim Jones
Steven Bridges
lan Ackroyd
lan Kelly

Dick Batt
James Peters
Chris Rust
Gez Brown
David Pinner
Dave Best
Philip Rust
Micky Wright
Malcolm Hutchings
Brian Holland
David Lloyd
Nick Whipp
David Wines
lan Williams
Alan Johnson
Mark Greaves
Patrick Wilton
Dave Eddowes
Tudor Roberts
Malcolm Blackburn
Jamie Pope
Simon Watson
Phil Aspinall
Phil Snewin
Neil Logan

lan McMillan

Chris Thomas

CrewName
Peter Hallinan
John Stephenson
Mark Thompson
Mark Hogan
Gary Catterall
Roly Wilson
Mark Platt
Katie Cole
Chris Agar
Jack Grogan
Josh Hamer
Glenn Pritchard
Charlotte Jones
Matthew Bolton
Pete Richards
James Baxter
Rob Eldridge
Paul Vernon
James Vineer
Harvey Worden
Jono Baker
Matt Johnson
Mike Rust

Alex Porteous
Andy Carley
Tony Sampson
Mark Stomes
Mark Southee
Keith Davies
Selina Thomas
Dave Garlick
Will Oldroyd
Robert Cubitt
Brian Dixon
leuan Williams
David Shiel
James Pritchard
Jordy Withers
Howie Enkel
Richard Rigg
Robert Marshall
Laura Fitzgerald

Toby Thomas

Place Points
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Rank Fleet
1 Gold
2 Gold
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22 Silver
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27 Gold
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35 Gold
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37 Silver
38 Silver
39 Silver
40 Silver
41 Silver
42 Silver
43 Silver
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Sailwave results for at 2021

R4

SailNo Team Club
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SCYC

RCYC

SCYC

Haven Ports YC
SCYC

Haven Ports YC
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RCYC

West Hoe SC
SCYC

SCYC

RCYC
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RCYC
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Portsmouth SC
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Brightlingsea SC
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Glossop SC
SCYC

Horning SC
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SCYC

Royal Victoria YC
SCYC
Portsmouth SC
SCYC
Killyleagh YC
Portsmouth SC
SCYC

Royal Yorkshire YC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Holyhead SC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Mike Budd
Nigel Grogan
Tom Jeffcoate
Andrew Moore
lan Ackroyd
David Pinner
Steven Bridges
Jono Brown
David Wines
Richard Robinson
Steve Allso
Micky Wright
Phil Aspinall
Alan Johnson
Malcolm Hutchings
Nick Whipp
Nigel Harris
Malcolm Blackburn
Chris Rust
Brian Holland
Neil Logan
Mike Hughes
Philip Rust
Patrick Wilton
Tony Woods
Gez Brown

lan Kelly

Peter Marchant
Dave Best
Dick Batt

Phil Snewin
Joe Henry
Jamie Pope
Simon Watson
David Lloyd
James Peters
Tim Jones
Mark Greaves
lan Williams
Chris Thomas
lan McMillan
Dave Eddowes

Tudor Roberts

CrewName
Mark Platt

Jack Grogan
Mark Hogan
Peter Hallinan
Pete Richards
Jono Baker
Matthew Bolton
Chris Agar
Keith Davies
Mark Thompson
Glenn Pritchard
Alex Porteous
Howie Enkel
Dave Garlick
Andy Carley
Mark Southee
John Stephenson
David Shiel
James Vineer
Tony Sampson
Robert Marshall
Gary Catterall
Mike Rust
Robert Cubitt
Josh Hamer
Harvey Worden
James Baxter
Katie Cole

Matt Johnson
Rob Eldridge
Richard Rigg
Roly Wilson
James Pritchard
Jordy Withers
Mark Stomes
Paul Vernon
Charlotte Jones
Will Oldroyd
Selina Thomas
Toby Thomas
Laura Fitzgerald
Brian Dixon

leuan Williams

Place Points

1
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
DSQ

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
400
41.0
420
44.0
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9/17/21, 4:15 PM

Rank Fleet
1 Gold
2 Gold
3 Gold
4 Silver
5 Gold
6 Gold
7 Gold
8 Gold
9 Gold
10 Gold
1 Gold
12 Gold
13 Gold
14 Gold
15 Gold
16 Gold
17 Gold
18 Gold
19 Gold
20 Gold
21 Silver
22 Gold
23 Silver
24 Gold
25 Silver
26 Gold
27 Gold
28 Silver
29 Gold
30 Gold
31 Gold
32 Silver
33 Gold
34 Silver
35 Gold
36 Silver
37 Silver
38 Silver
39 Gold
40 Silver
41 Silver
42 Silver
43 Silver

Boat
RicO'Shea
Harry 6
Squiggle
Alexa
Banshee
Magic Flute
Misfire

Lady Penelope
Helmut Shoing Il
Bacchante
Spoof
Mayhem
Supernova
Moonstone
Kaizen
Alchemy
Grayling
Dream On
Bacchante VII
Cariad Bach
Nimbus

Guy Fawkes
Firecracker
White Magic
Slipstream
Archimedes
Discord

Kitten
Winkles Retreat
Crossfire
Firestarter
Artemis 2
Squib
Volante
Lucky Number
Lil Quickie
Zoom
Squiblet
Essayess
Roisin

Five

First Tango

Threadbare

Sailwave results for at 2021

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Team Club HelmName
136 A SCYC Tom Jeffcoate
908 B SCYC Mike Budd

142 H RCYC Jono Brown
444 F SCYC Mike Hughes
65 B SCYC Nigel Harris
805 A SCYC lan Ackroyd
127 D SCYC James Peters
819 | RCYC Malcolm Hutchings
105 H RCYC Nigel Grogan
84 E SCYC Gez Brown

811 H RCYC Micky Wright
754 C SCYC Steve Allso
605 Horning SC lan Kelly

96 C SCYC Malcolm Blackburn
882 B SCYC Nick Whipp
800 | RCYC Peter Marchant
23 A SCYC Richard Robinson
789 D SCYC Brian Holland
52 L Portsmouth SC Joe Henry

132 E SCYC Alan Johnson
17 E SCYC Mark Greaves
72 | RCYC Phil Aspinall
149 K Killyleagh YC Steven Bridges
828 West Hoe SC David Wines
102 K Killyleagh YC Neil Logan

822 Glossop SC Tony Woods
91 J Haven Ports YC David Pinner
85 F SCYC Jamie Pope
881 J Haven Ports YC Andrew Moore
797 C SCYC Dave Best

129 L Portsmouth SC Chris Rust

36 Brightlingsea SC Philip Rust

1 Royal Victoria YC  Dick Batt

807 K Killyleagh YC Simon Watson
906 L Portsmouth SC David Lloyd
847 Holyhead SC Tudor Roberts
164 J Haven Ports YC Patrick Wilton
601 G SCYC lan McMillan
849 D SCYC Phil Snewin
843 F SCYC lan Williams
101 G SCYC Dave Eddowes
39 G SCYC Chris Thomas
772 Royal Yorkshire YC Tim Jones

file:///C:/Users/SCYC3/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2C3.htm

CrewName
Mark Hogan
Mark Platt
Chris Agar
Gary Catterall
John Stephenson
Pete Richards
Paul Vernon
Andy Carley
Jack Grogan
Harvey Worden
Alex Porteous
Glenn Pritchard
James Baxter
David Shiel
Mark Southee
Katie Cole
Mark Thompson
Tony Sampson
Roly Wilson
Dave Garlick
Will Oldroyd
Howie Enkel
Matthew Bolton
Keith Davies
Robert Marshall
Josh Hamer
Jono Baker
James Pritchard
Peter Hallinan
Matt Johnson
James Vineer
Mike Rust

Rob Eldridge
Jordy Withers
Mark Stomes
leuan Williams
Robert Cubitt
Laura Fitzgerald
Richard Rigg
Selina Thomas
Brian Dixon
Toby Thomas

Charlotte Jones

Place Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
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9/17/21, 4:15 PM

Rank Fleet
1 Gold
2 Gold
3 Gold
4 Gold
5 Gold
6 Gold
7 Gold
8 Gold
9 Gold
10 Gold
1 Gold
12 Gold
13 Gold
14 Gold
15 Gold
16 Silver
17 Gold
18 Gold
19 Gold
20 Gold
21 Gold
22 Gold
23 Silver
24 Gold
25 Gold
26 Gold
27 Silver
28 Gold
29 Silver
30 Gold
31 Gold
32 Gold
33 Gold
34 Silver
35 Silver
36 Silver
37 Silver
38 Silver
39 Silver
40 Silver
41 Silver
42 Silver
43 Silver

file:///C:/Users/SCYC3/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2C3.htm

Boat

Magic Flute
Helmut Shoing Il
Lady Penelope
RicO'Shea
Winkles Retreat
Harry 6
Squiggle
Kaizen
Firestarter
White Magic
Crossfire
Moonstone
Guy Fawkes
Cariad Bach
Bacchante
Firecracker
Spoof
Archimedes
Lucky Number
Squib
Mayhem
Misfire

Kitten
Bacchante VI
Alchemy
Dream On
First Tango
Essayess
Nimbus
Grayling
Discord
Supernova
Banshee
Slipstream
Alexa

Zoom
Squiblet

Five

Artemis 2
Roisin
Volante

Lil Quickie

Threadbare

Sailwave results for at 2021

R6

SailNo Team Club

805
105
819
136
881
908
142
882
129
828
797
96
72
132
84
149
811
822
906
11
754
127
85
52
800
789
39
849
17
23
91
605
65
102
444
164
601
101
36
843
807
847
772
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SCYC

RCYC

RCYC

SCYC

Haven Ports YC
SCYC

RCYC

SCYC
Portsmouth SC
West Hoe SC
SCYC

SCYC

RCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Killyleagh YC
RCYC

Glossop SC
Portsmouth SC
Royal Victoria YC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Portsmouth SC
RCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

Haven Ports YC
Horning SC
SCYC
Killyleagh YC
SCYC

Haven Ports YC
SCYC

SCYC
Brightlingsea SC
SCYC
Killyleagh YC
Holyhead SC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
lan Ackroyd
Nigel Grogan
Malcolm Hutchings
Tom Jeffcoate
Andrew Moore
Mike Budd
Jono Brown
Nick Whipp
Chris Rust
David Wines
Dave Best
Malcolm Blackburn
Phil Aspinall
Alan Johnson
Gez Brown
Steven Bridges
Micky Wright
Tony Woods
David Lloyd
Dick Batt
Steve Allso
James Peters
Jamie Pope
Joe Henry
Peter Marchant
Brian Holland
Chris Thomas
Phil Snewin
Mark Greaves
Richard Robinson
David Pinner
lan Kelly

Nigel Harris
Neil Logan
Mike Hughes
Patrick Wilton
lan McMillan
Dave Eddowes
Philip Rust

lan Williams
Simon Watson

Tudor Roberts

Royal Yorkshire YC Tim Jones

CrewName
Pete Richards
Jack Grogan
Andy Carley
Mark Hogan
Peter Hallinan
Mark Platt
Chris Agar
Mark Southee
James Vineer
Keith Davies
Matt Johnson
David Shiel
Howie Enkel
Dave Garlick
Harvey Worden
Matthew Bolton
Alex Porteous
Josh Hamer
Mark Stomes
Rob Eldridge
Glenn Pritchard
Paul Vernon
James Pritchard
Roly Wilson
Katie Cole
Tony Sampson
Toby Thomas
Richard Rigg
Will Oldroyd
Mark Thompson
Jono Baker
James Baxter
John Stephenson
Robert Marshall
Gary Catterall
Robert Cubitt
Laura Fitzgerald
Brian Dixon
Mike Rust
Selina Thomas
Jordy Withers
leuan Williams

Charlotte Jones

Place Points

1
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1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
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9/17/21, 4:15 PM

Rank Fleet
1 Gold
2 Gold
3 Gold
4 Gold
5 Gold
6 Gold
7 Gold
8 Gold
9 Gold
10 Gold
1 Gold
12 Gold
13 Gold
14 Gold
15 Gold
16 Gold
17 Silver
18 Gold
19 Gold
20 Silver
21 Silver
22 Silver
23 Silver
24 Silver
25 Gold
26 Silver
27 Gold
28 Silver
29 Silver
30 Gold
31 Gold
32 Gold
33 Silver
34 Gold
34 Gold
34 Gold
34 Gold
34 Gold
34 Gold
34 Silver
34 Silver
34 Silver
34 Silver

file:///C:/Users/SCYC3/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2C3.htm

Boat
Bacchante VI
Crossfire
Misfire
Grayling
RicO'Shea
Helmut Shoing Il
Squiggle
Winkles Retreat
Spoof

Magic Flute
Moonstone
Mayhem
Essayess
Banshee
Squib
Alchemy
Artemis 2
Dream On
White Magic
Kitten

Alexa
Squiblet
Firecracker
Volante
Discord
Slipstream
Archimedes
Roisin

First Tango
Firestarter
Lucky Number
Guy Fawkes
Lil Quickie
Harry 6
Cariad Bach
Lady Penelope
Kaizen
Bacchante
Supernova
Nimbus
Zoom
Threadbare

Five

Sailwave results for at 2021

R7

SailNo Team Club

52
797
127
23

136
105
142
881
811
805
96

754
849
65

11

800
36

789
828
85

444
601
149
807
91

102
822
843
39

129
906
72

847
908
132
819
882
84

605
17

164
772
101
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Portsmouth SC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

RCYC

RCYC

Haven Ports YC
RCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

SCYC

Royal Victoria YC
RCYC
Brightlingsea SC
SCYC

West Hoe SC
SCYC

SCYC

SCYC
Killyleagh YC
Killyleagh YC
Haven Ports YC
Killyleagh YC
Glossop SC
SCYC

SCYC
Portsmouth SC
Portsmouth SC
RCYC
Holyhead SC
SCYC

SCYC

RCYC

SCYC

SCYC

Horning SC
SCYC

Haven Ports YC
Royal Yorkshire YC
SCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Joe Henry
Dave Best
James Peters
Richard Robinson
Tom Jeffcoate
Nigel Grogan
Jono Brown
Andrew Moore
Micky Wright
lan Ackroyd
Malcolm Blackburn
Steve Allso
Phil Snewin
Nigel Harris
Dick Batt

Peter Marchant
Philip Rust
Brian Holland
David Wines
Jamie Pope
Mike Hughes
lan McMillan
Steven Bridges
Simon Watson
David Pinner
Neil Logan
Tony Woods
lan Williams
Chris Thomas
Chris Rust
David Lloyd
Phil Aspinall
Tudor Roberts
Mike Budd
Alan Johnson
Malcolm Hutchings
Nick Whipp
Gez Brown

lan Kelly

Mark Greaves
Patrick Wilton
Tim Jones

Dave Eddowes

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

CrewName
Roly Wilson
Matt Johnson
Paul Vernon
Mark Thompson
Mark Hogan
Jack Grogan
Chris Agar
Peter Hallinan
Alex Porteous
Pete Richards
David Shiel
Glenn Pritchard
Richard Rigg
John Stephenson
Rob Eldridge
Katie Cole

Mike Rust

Tony Sampson
Keith Davies
James Pritchard
Gary Catterall
Laura Fitzgerald
Matthew Bolton
Jordy Withers
Jono Baker
Robert Marshall
Josh Hamer
Selina Thomas
Toby Thomas
James Vineer
Mark Stomes
Howie Enkel
leuan Williams
Mark Platt
Dave Garlick
Andy Carley
Mark Southee
Harvey Worden
James Baxter
Will Oldroyd
Robert Cubitt
Charlotte Jones

Brian Dixon

Place Points

1
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DNS
BFD
BFD
BFD
DNS
BFD
RET
DNS
RET
RET

1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32,0
33.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
440
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
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http://www.sailwave.com/

